
Manamadurai - Ayodhya Dham Special Fare Aastha Special/06211 - Exp - SR 
MNM/Manamadurai Junction to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

63h 10m - 3018 km - 23 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MNM Manamadurai Junction 21:45 0 1 0 48 67 SR
2 MDU Madurai Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 48 59 133 SR
3 DG Dindigul Junction 23:53 23:55 2m 0 1 110 37 280 SR
4 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 204 39 86 SR

5 SRGM Srirangam 02:58 03:00 2m 0 2 216 84 68 SR
6 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 0 2 328 76 43 SR
7 VM Villupuram Junction 05:05 05:15 10m 0 2 382 76 43 SR
8 TNM Tiruvannamalai 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 450 44 170 SR
9 VLR Vellore Cantt. 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 533 20 218 SR
10 KPD Katpadi Junction 08:35 08:45 10m 0 2 543 85 215 SR
11 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 2 604 70 85 SR
12 TRL Tiruvallur 09:53 09:55 2m 0 2 631 26 47 SR
13 PER Perambur 11:20 11:25 5m 0 2 667 50 7 SR
14 GDR Gudur Junction 14:10 14:20 10m 0 2 805 73 19 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 0 2 1098 44 19 SCR
16 BPQ Balharshah 04:45 04:55 10m 0 3 1548 55 346 CR
17 CD Chandrapur 05:10 05:13 3m 0 3 1562 61 362 CR
18 NGP Nagpur Junction 08:25 08:35 10m 0 3 1757 55 309 CR
19 ET Itarsi Junction 14:10 14:20 10m 0 3 2055 55 329 WCR
20 BPL Bhopal Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 3 2147 43 405 WCR
21 BINA Bina Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 0 3 2286 24 411 WCR
22 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:00 02:10 10m 0 4 2439 59 258 NCR
23 CNB Kanpur Central 05:55 06:05 10m 0 4 2659 63 127 NCR
24 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:10 09:35 25m 0 4 2854 49 97 NCR

25 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

12:55 0 4 3018 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (12:19)

May 12 2024 (12:19)

1

1


